
                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------MATFRFGQHIIKSSAVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRVVERFRDLRPDEVTDLFMTTQRVSSQIEKHFQAS-   150
gi|189524912|ref|XP_001923175.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------MATFRFGQHIIKSSAVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLSVVEKFRDLHPDEVTDLFMTTRRVSSLIEKHFQAS-   150
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFRDLHPDEVADLFQVTQRVGTVVEKHFQGT-   150
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFKFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLMCPLRPVERFRDLRPDEVADLFQVTQRVGTVVEKHFQGT-   150
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFHDLRPDEVADLFQTTQRVGTVVEKHFHGT-   150
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   150
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFRDMSPEEVADLFQAAQRVGTVVEKHFQGT-   150
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| --------------------------------------------------------------------------MLRFGQNLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPVRPVERFRDLCPEEVADLFRTAQRVGNAVEKHFCAT-   150
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| --------------------------------MLNLQVTG-----KTILS--SIRCQRKMSSTCS---------SYAFGPYKIDPREVFYATPLSYAMVNLRPLLPAHVLVCPRRLVPRFTDLTADETSDLWLTAQKVGSKLETFHNAS-   150
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| ---------------MLPVLSADLRRAPTPFSLLPLALAPPPPPPPTLLRRRPLLLPRAISSSTSPPPVQEMEAAYKFGPYKIDAREVFHSTPLSYAMVNLRPLLP----VCPKREVKRFADLSSNEISDLWVTAKEVGIRLEQYHKAS-   150
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| -----------------------------------------------------------------------MPKQLYFSKFPVG-SQVFYRTKLSAAFVNLKPILPGHVLVIPQRAVPRLKDLTPSELTDLFTSVRKVQQVIEKVFSAS-   150
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| MPKIPAPSSITTRLCITKPISATWSYRQRVIPTSTITTHITAAAAAATITKNSITKT-IVPVRMASNSSSQTAPKTQFGPYEVT-TQVFHRTAHSFALVNIKPLLPGHVLVCPLVPHRRLTDLTTAELTDLFSAVRRIQHMLARRFFSPS   150
gi|32417042|ref|XP_328999.1| -----------------------------------MTMSTSSDPSEGNIRPASTQK------------SHYSDSEIHFGPFKVT-NQVFLRTPHSFALVNLKPLLPGHVLVCPLVPHKRLTDLSPAEVTDLFSTVQVVQRMLGRYYFHPG   150
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gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| ----------------------------------SLTICVQDGHEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFEKN-----DSIYDELQKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|189524912|ref|XP_001923175.1| ----------------------------------SLTICIQDGPEAGQTVKHHHLHVLPVKAGDFEKN-----DSIYDELQKLD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| ----------------------------------SITFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFPRN-----DNIYDELQKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| ----------------------------------SITFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHILPRKSGDFRRN-----DNIYDELQKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| ----------------------------------SLTFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYEELQKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| ---------------------------------------MQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYEELQKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| ----------------------------------SLTFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHILPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYDALEKHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| ----------------------------------SLTIAIQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRRSGDFSRN-----DDVYKELQDHD------------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| ----------------------------------SLTLAIQDGPQAGQTVPHVHIHILPRKGGDFEKN-----DEIYDALDEKEK-----------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| ----------------------------------SLTFAIQDGPQAGQTVPHVHIHVIPRKKGDFEKN-----DEIYDAIDVKER-----------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| ----------------------------------ASNIGIQDGVDAGQTVPHVHVHIIPRKKADFSEN-----DLVYSELEKNEGNLA--------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| SSSSGAAS---------------ADAAASIVQGGSFNIAVQDGPEAGQTVPHVHVHVIPRPKGGEAAARAGEPDELYVGMANEDGNVGGALWD---------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|32417042|ref|XP_328999.1| TTTTTTRPKQREKEEKEEEEGGVAEDKVMLETGGSFNIAVQDGPEAGQTVSHVHVHVIPRIRNVSAKDTETPSDALYEWMAEEKGNIGGAFWDRDYGHGHGHGHGHGNDGGPHHHHHHHLQHSSTFGQQRERALGGQQLNGSGSDVQSKE   300
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gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| -------------------------------RESEDDSSQWRSEEEMAKEASELRSLFS-----------   370
gi|189524912|ref|XP_001923175.1| -------------------------------REREDVPSQWRSDEEMAKEASELHSLFS-----------   370
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| -------------------------------REEEDSPAFWRSEKEMAAEAEALRVYFQA----------   370
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| -------------------------------REEEDSPAFWRSEEEMAAEAEVLRAYFQA----------   370
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| -------------------------------KED--FPASWRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   370
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| -------------------------------KED--SPASWRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   370
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| -------------------------------REDKDSPALWRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   370
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| -------------------------------KED--SPDKWRTEEEMAAEAAVLKKYFQEN---------   370
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| ---------------------------ELKQKLDLDKDRVDRSIQEMADEASQYRSLFDC----------   370
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| ---------------------------ELKEKLDLDIERKDRTMKEMAHEANEYRGLFS-----------   370
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| ---------SLYLTGNERYAGDERPPTSMRQAIPKDEDRKPRTLEEMEKEAQWLKGYFSEEQEKE-----   370
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| ----LHSREAG------------RPLPGGGFPKIEDADRVARSMADMETEAAEFRELLRVMEDEEKHRQG   370
gi|32417042|ref|XP_328999.1| GEALLREEEEGEEEEEGVAEMQARPKPGGSFPSIEDAARTAREMEEMEREAGEYRRVLEEMGILSV----   370
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